
Canterbury Junior League Clubs Data base 2023 
Broadstairs CC 
 

Team age 
group 

Division 
entered  

Name of team  Manager 
name  

Email address  Mobile  

 
U11 
 

Div1 Broadstairs Callum 
Noble 

noblecallum@yahoo.com 07957 731885 

 
U13 
 

Div 1 Broadstairs Andy 
Marshall 

Andy.marshall@ethelbert.net 07714 659637 

 
U13 
 

Div 2 Broadstairs B Callum 
Noble 

noblecallum@yahoo.com 07957 731885 

U15 
 
 

Div 2 Broadstairs Andy 
Marshall 

Andy.marshall@ethelbert.net 07714 659637 

 
 
Canterbury Cricket Club  
 Youth Manager/co-ordinator – Jamie Harris    email – jamie4cricket@gmail.com      mobile - 07947524254 

Team age 
group 

Division entered  Name of team  Manager name  Email address  Mobile  

 
U11  
 

2  Canterbury U11 B Kyran Millard kmillard2000@gmail.com 07707022498 

U11  
 
 

1 Canterbury U11 A Paul Steer steery50@hotmail.com 07850901403 

 
U13 

2 Canterbury U13 B Ben Cooper bcooper@swalecliffe.kent.sch.uk 

 

07895097323 

mailto:Andy.marshall@ethelbert.net
mailto:Andy.marshall@ethelbert.net
mailto:jamie4cricket@gmail.com
mailto:kmillard2000@gmail.com
mailto:steery50@hotmail.com
mailto:bcooper@swalecliffe.kent.sch.uk


 

 
U13 
 

1 Canterbury U13 A Julia Tomlinson jtomlinson@canterbury.kent.sch.uk 07884185965 

 
U15 
 

2 Canterbury U15 B Bob Bowman bobbowman66@outlook.com 07843061470 
 

 
U15  
 

1 Canterbury U15 A Russell Griffiths  russellgriffiths73@gmail.com 

 

07852910836 

 

U19 
 
 

1 Canterbury U19 Owen Griffiths ogriffiths2004@gmail.com 07940793558 

 
 
Chestfield CC  
 Youth Manager/co-ordinator: Gemma & Andy Camp email: chestfieldjuniors@gmail.com mobile:07841 741945 

Team age 
group 

Division entered  Name of team  Manager name  Email address  Mobile  

U15  Div 1 Chestfield Red Caps Scott Drake scottdrake79@hotmail.com 07765 004141 

U15  Div 2 Chestfield Blue Caps Robin Cousins r.cousins79@hotmail.co.uk 07957 598947 

U13  Div 1 Chestfield Red Caps Jon Poole jon.poole10@gmail.com 07801 267529 

U13  Div 2 Chestfield Blue Caps Paul & Josh Guyler paulguyler32@gmail.com 07788 721230 

U13  Div 2 Chestfield White Caps Vicki Lawless v.lawless@hotmail.co.uk 07514 451234 

U11 Div 1 Chestfield Red Caps Catherine Day thedays131@gmail.com 07712 762939 

U11 Div 2 Chestfield Blue Caps Paul Bassett vausebassett@gmail.com 07367 221124 

U11 Div 2 Chestfield White Caps Scott Drake scottdrake79@hotmail.com 07765 004141 

U19 - Chestfield Polly Burgess johnandpolly@btinternet.com 07748 908150 

 

mailto:jtomlinson@canterbury.kent.sch.uk
mailto:bobbowman66@outlook.com
mailto:russellgriffiths73@gmail.com
mailto:ogriffiths2004@gmail.com
mailto:chestfieldjuniors@gmail.com
mailto:paulguyler32@gmail.com
mailto:thedays131@gmail.com
mailto:vausebassett@gmail.com


Faversham Cricket club 
 Janet Davison    email :  juniors@favershamcc.co.uk 
 

U13 Div 2 Faversham Thunder Dan Packer  DanielPacker@hotmail.co.uk 07415 272517 

 
Folkestone CC_______ 
 Youth Manager/co-ordinator Alwyn Fernandes_ email alwyn@folkestonecc.com___ mobile 07516 811470______________ 
 

Team age 
group 

Division 
entered  

Name of team  Manager name  Email address  Mobile  

U11 Division 1 FCC U11 CANT James Stone 
Alwyn Fernandes 

jestone77.js@gmail.com 
alwyn@folkestonecc.com 

07522 405570 
07516 811470 

 
U13 
 

 
Division 1 

 
FCC U13 CANT 

 
Steven Rowe 
Jazz Thind 
James Douse 

 
age-rowey@hotmail.co.uk 
jazthind@googlemail.com 
jdouse138@googlemail.com 

 
07545 780794 
07540 887729 
07957 642661 

 

Littlebourne Cricket Club    
Main junior league Contact Paul Spratt      PHONE; 07885 756061     EMAIL; paul.spratt@sjpp.co.uk               
 

Age 
Group 

Club Name    /   Team Manager Email 1st Contact Number 

U15 Div 

2 

Littlebourne & Nonington Ian Attenborough iattenborough11@gmail.com 07984 301849 

U13 Div 2 

(8 a side) 

Littlebourne Lions Phil Fox 

Henning Fox-Percy 

pwf@vintagered.org 

henning@vintagered.org 

 

07775 557217 

U11 Div2 Littlebourne Lions Nigel Hughes 

Steve Adams 

n.hughes01@btinternet.com 

lucystevenadams@gmail.com 

07500 395947 

07775 330243 

mailto:pwf@vintagered.org
mailto:n.hughes01@btinternet.com


 
Minster CC 

U19 Minster u19 Neil Hosken  
Mark Tucker 

 nh@ngsol.co.uk 
mt@ngsol.co.uk 

 

07974 565923 
07912 994779 

 

 
 
 Nonington CC   
Youth Manager/co-ordinator Rebecca Smith email rebeccasmith.ash@gmail.com mobile 07443 605873 

Team age 
group 

Division 
entered  

Name of team  Manager name  Email address  Mobile  

 
U11 
 

Div 2 Nonington Rebecca Smith Rebeccasmith.ash@gmail.com 07443 605873 

 
U13 
 

Div 2 Nonington Rob Urquhart 
Jo Irwin 

roburquhart@hotmail.com 
joirwin1976@gmail.com 

07974 734604 
07507 682181 

 
U15 
 

Div 2 Nonington James Long 
Steve Booth 

jameslongcastro@gmail.com 
steve@sjabh.com 

07967 799426 
 
07864 925289 

 
Sandwich Town cc 
Main junior league Contact  __Tom Chapman _and Sue Watkins_ 
 
PHONE __07850592490 EMAIL ______tomchapman94@hotmail.co.uk_         and       Stcc.jnr@gmail.com  
 

Age Group Club Name    /   Team Manager Email 1st Contact Number 2nd Contact 
Number 

U15 Div 1 None None None None None 

mailto:nh@ngsol.co.uk
mailto:mt@ngsol.co.uk
mailto:rebeccasmith.ash@gmail.com
mailto:roburquhart@hotmail.com
mailto:jameslongcastro@gmail.com
mailto:______tomchapman94@hotmail.co.uk_%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20and
mailto:Stcc.jnr@gmail.com


U15 Div 2 Sandwich Town CC Pritesh Patel and Sue 

Watkins 

Stcc.jnr@gmail.com 07947 809012 

(Pritesh) 

07881 950843 

(Sue) 

U13 Div 1 

(11 a side) 

Sandwich Town Blues Gavin Franklin and 

Matt Saunders 

Gdfranklin1978@outlook.com 07918 736687 

(Gavin) 

07702 923271 

(Matt) 

U13 Div 2 

(8 a side) 

Sandwich Town Yellows Gavin Franklin and 

Matt Saunders 

Gdfranklin1978@outlook.com 07918 736687 07947 809012 

U11 Div 1 Sandwich Town Blues Simon Moore and 

Chris Hodgson 

Chris.Hodgson@kentwaterjet.co.uk  07968 578487 

(Chris) 

07768 751177 

(Simon) 

U11 Div2 Sandwich Town Yellows Simon Moore and 

Chris Hodgson 

Chris.Hodgson@kentwaterjet.co.uk  07968 578487 

(Chris) 

07768 751177 

(Simon) 

 

SLHC –  

James Curtiss ___________jmbcurtiss@googlemail.com 

Age Group Club Name    /   Team Manager Email 1st Contact Number 2nd Contact Number 

U15 Div 1 SLHC Eagles Step Chapman Stephchapman1@gmail.com 07791207518 07815908197 

U15 Div 2 None     

U13 Div 1 

(11 a side) 

SLHC Eagles 

 

SLHC Kites 

Elia Hall 

 

Fleur Malik 

meeliahall@gmail.com 

 

Slhc.juniors@gmail.com 

07813766658 

 

07887 512149 

 

 

U13 Div 2 SLHC Buzzards Elia Hall meeliahall@gmail.com 

 

07813766658 

 

 

mailto:Stcc.jnr@gmail.com
mailto:Gdfranklin1978@outlook.com
mailto:Gdfranklin1978@outlook.com
mailto:Chris.Hodgson@kentwaterjet.co.uk
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U11 Div 1 SLHC  Eagles 

SLHC Kites 

Laura Phillips 

Katie arter 

cricket152009@icloud.com 

Katiearter@hotmail.co.uk 

07706 955318 

07850487274 

07815908197 

U11 Div2 SLHC Buzzards 

SLHC Kestrels 

SLHC Peregrines 

Laura Phillips 

 

Sarah warr 

cricket152009@icloud.com 

 

sarahwarr@vfast.co.uk 

07706 955318 

 

07557103872 

07815908197 

U19 SLHC Eagles Tony Julian tony@propren.co.uk 07974384863 07815908197 

 

 

 

Whitstable CC 

Main Contact/   GARRY TREMAIN     PHONE  07922445050  EMAIL  JUNIORS.WHITSTABLECC@GMAIL.COM 
Age 

Group 
Club Name    /   Team Manager Email 1st Contact 

Number 

U15 Div 1 WHITSTABLE PAUL GAMBRILL Paul.gambrill@hotmail.co.uk 07500092972 

U15 Div 2 NONE    

U13 Div 1 

(11 a side) 

WHITSTABLE GREEN 

WHITSTABLE GOLD 

RICH FREEMAN 

PAUL GAMBRILL 

Richfreeman1982@hotmail.com 

Paul.gambrill@hotmail.co.uk 

07765830978 

07500092972 

U13 Div 2 

(8 a side) 

NONE    

U11 Div 1 WHITSTABLE GREEN RICH FREEMAN Richfreeman1982@hotmail.com 07500092972 

mailto:cricket152009@icloud.com
mailto:cricket152009@icloud.com
mailto:tony@propren.co.uk
mailto:Richfreeman1982@hotmail.com


U11 Div2 WHITSTABLE GOLD GARRY TREMAIN Garrytremain1971@gmail.com 07922445050 

U19 WHITSTABLE GARRY TREMAIN Garrytremain1971@gmail.com 07922445050 

 


